
EntsorgungBetriebsprotokoll

Von: Bis:ARA Untermarch Lachen 01.01.1991 31.12.1996

Datum

m³ Anzahl m³ Anzahl m³ % t TR

     Strainpressgut

Menge

          Rechen- /

Mulden Menge

       Sandfanggut

Mulden

Menge

      Schlammabgabe Landw.

Trocken-

rückstand

Fracht

TR

1991199119911991 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total 169.6

1.8

0.8

3.2

96

212

2

1

4

96

37.6

2.9

1.6

3.0

13

14

1

1

2

13

6061.0

81.9

8.0

310.0

74

5.8

4.1

7.9

74

346.9

4.7

0.4

23.7

74

1992199219921992 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total 161.6

1.6

0.8

3.2

100

202

2

1

4

100

36.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

12

12

1

1

1

12

4207.0

63.7

6.0

215.0

66

6.0

2.4

7.9

66

244.0

3.7

0.4

15.5

66

1993199319931993 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total 150.4

1.5

0.8

3.2

98

187

2

1

4

98

51.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

17

17

1

1

1

17

6017.0

77.1

12.0

296.0

78

4.8

2.5

6.7

78

287.3

3.7

0.3

13.6

78

1994199419941994 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total 131.2

1.3

0.8

2.4

98

164

2

1

3

98

42.0

3.0

3.0

3.0

14

14

1

1

1

14

5844.0

74.0

7.0

245.0

79

4.4

2.5

6.4

79

256.7

3.2

0.3

9.5

79

1995199519951995 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total 137.6

1.4

0.8

3.2

101

172

2

1

4

101

33.0

4.1

3.0

5.0

8

8

1

1

1

8

5639.0

80.6

9.0

496.0

70

5.6

3.2

11.9

70

314.9

4.5

0.6

33.8

70

1996199619961996 Anz

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total 95.9

1.0

0.8

2.4

97

119

1

1

3

97

46.5

4.7

4.0

5.0

10

10

1

1

1

10

5708.0

74.1

6.0

300.0

77

3.7

2.8

5.1

77

204.7

2.7

0.2

9.3

77

846.3

1.4

0.8

3.2

590

1056

2

1

4

590

246.1

3.3

1.6

5.0

74

75

1

1

2

74

33476.0

75.4

6.0

496.0

444

5.0

2.4

11.9

444

1654.6

3.7

0.2

33.8

444Anzahl

Minimum

Mittelwert

Maximum

Summe / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / TotalSumme / Total
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